
AccessoriesAccessories
Accessory set Lineup

Screw 
bit

Hole
sawMetal Wood

Contents

Drill bit
Part No.

Screw bit shank type

MZ NZ
Masonry

Nut
setter

Hand 
tool

MAKPAC

MAKPAC accessory set comes with 
Makpac type 1. 
It consists of drill bit, screw bit and hand 
tools.

MACCESS

Circle

Square

Series Pcs.

MACCESS series contains high quality 
items of screw bits, drill bits, hand tools, 
and so on. We are sure that the 
professional users will be satisfied with 
these bit sets of MACCESS.

Circle series comes with bit and hand tool 
set. These series are more reasonable 
than MACCESS series.

Square series does not contain neither  
high quality expensive items nor  hand 
tools, to keep it less expensive.

B-53768

B-53908

B-69478
*Screw bit shank type is C-form

B-43044 B-43066

B-49638

B-49725

B-49884

D-36980

D-33691

D-31778

D-37194

D-42014-6 D-53687

D-42020-6

D-47145-6 D-53001

D-42036-5

D-42042-5 D-53017

D-40200 D-53693

D-47204-10

B-68498

D-53702

D-58877

D-47226-5

D-47248-5

D-47260-2

E-08713

56

62

66

69

65

96

116

34

120

71

104

200

50

65

71

100

103

17

30

42

77

100

201

34

71

D
ril

l a
nd

 
Sc

re
w

 B
it 

Se
ts



72

D
ril

l a
nd

 
Sc

re
w

 B
it 

Se
ts

Tablet case

Clear case

Clear case

case

Accessory set

Hand tool

This is a slim case set and easy to carry and it is 
stylish design. You can put in and take out the 
bits smoothly and it will increase your work effort.

Accessory set  series is the set item with the 
reasonable price. This is the item eliminating 
the window on the plastic case of Square series.

E-08458

E-06616

B-49389

B-36170-10

B-36192-10

B-54106

B-50295

E-08698
E-08698-10

E-07026
E-07026-10

E-07032
E-07032-10

E-07048
E-07048-10

E-07054
E-07054-10

E-07060
E-07060-10 

E-07076
E-07076-10

E-08707
E-08707-10

E-07082
E-07082-10

E-07098
E-07098-10

E-07107
E-07107-10

E-07113
E-07113-10

E-07129
E-07129-10

E-07135
E-07135-10

B-49373

B-54520

B-68432

E-10730

E-06270

33

8

18

27

28

29

30

32

47

48

38

71

75

100

102

212

87

120

Screw 
bit

Hole
sawMetal Wood

Contents

Drill bit
Part No.

Screw bit shank type

MZ NZ
Masonry

Nut
setter

Hand 
tool

Series Pcs.

Clear cover makes it visible inside.
Comparing to current items, clear case was 
designed to be able to be stacked stably. 

The hand tool series is the set that mainly 
includes hand tools.
Because hand tools are heavy,8 corners of the 
case are covered by plastic having Impact 
resistance composites.


