Accessories

Accessory set Lineup

		Contents								
Series	Pcs.	Drill bit					11	Part No.		
		Metal W	Wood	Masonry	Hole saw	Screw bit	Nut setter	Hand tool	Screw bit shank type	
		metar	moou	masoniy					MZ	NZ
MAKPAC **** With the second se	56	\checkmark	\checkmark			\checkmark	\checkmark		B-53768	
	62	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark		B-53908	
	65	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	B-69478 *Screw bit shank type is C-form	
	66	\checkmark	\checkmark			\checkmark	\checkmark		B-43044	B-43066
	69	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark		B-49638	
	96	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	B-49725	
	116	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	B-49884	
	120					\checkmark		\checkmark	E-08713	
MACCESS **** MACCESS series contains high quality items of screw bits, drill bits, hand tools, and so on. We are sure that the professional users will be satisfied with these bit sets of MACCESS.	34	\checkmark	~	~		~	~		D-36980	
	71	~	~	~		~	~	~	D-33691	
	104	\checkmark	~	~		~	~	\checkmark	D-31778	
	200	\checkmark	~	~	~	~	~	\checkmark	D-37194	
Circle *** Circle series comes with bit and hand tool set. These series are more reasonable than MACCESS series.	50	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark	D-42014-6	D-53687
	65					\checkmark		\checkmark	D-42020-6	
	71	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark	D-47145-6	D-53001
	100	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	D-42036-5	
	103	\checkmark	~	~	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	D-42042-5	D-53017
Square *** For the second s	17	\checkmark		~		\checkmark			D-40200	D-53693
	30	\checkmark	~	~		\checkmark			D-47204-10	D-53702
	34	\checkmark	~	~		\checkmark	\checkmark		B-68498	
	42	\checkmark				\checkmark	\checkmark		D-58877	
	77	\checkmark	\checkmark	~		\checkmark	\checkmark		D-47226-5	
	100	\checkmark	\checkmark	~		\checkmark	\checkmark		D-47248-5	
	201	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		D-47260-2	

Series	Pcs.	Contents					Part No.			
		Drill bit		Hole	Screw	Nut	Hand	Screw bit shank type		
		Metal	Wood	Masonry	saw	bit	setter	tool	MZ	NZ
Accessory set	75	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark		B-49373	
Accessory set series is the set item with the reasonable price. This is the item eliminating the window on the plastic case of Square series.	100	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		B-54520	
	100	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark		B-68432	
	102	\checkmark	E-10730							
	212	\checkmark	E-06270							
Hand tool	87					~		~	E-08458	
	120					~		~	E-06616	
Tablet case Image: Second Se	33	~	~	~		~	~		B-49389	
Clear case	8		~						E-08698 E-08698-10	E-08707 E-08707-10
Clear cover makes it visible inside. Comparing to current items, clear case was designed to be able to be stacked stably.	18			~		~	~		E-07026 E-07026-10	E-07082 E-07082-10
	27	\checkmark	~	~		\checkmark			E-07032 E-07032-10	E-07098 E-07098-10
	28					\checkmark	\checkmark		E-07048 E-07048-10	E-07107 E-07107-10
	29	\checkmark	\checkmark	~		~			E-07054 E-07054-10	E-07113 E-07113-10
	30					~	\checkmark		E-07060 E-07060-10	E-07129 E-07129-10
	32					~			E-07076 E-07076-10	E-07135 E-07135-10
Clear case	47					~	~	~	B-36170-10	
	48	~				~	~		B-36192-10	
Compact case	38	~				~	~		B-54106	
	71	~	~			~			B-50295	